
Customer acknowledges that Contractor is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating equipment and that National Grid makes no warranties, 
guaranties or representations with regard to Contractor’s installation. All offers are subject to terms and conditions and are subject to withdrawal by National Grid at any time. 
Offers for Massachusetts and Rhode Island customers only who reside in National Grid territory and where National Grid service is available.
Contractor accepts full responsibility for selected equipment specification and will pay a re-stocking fee for any equipment requiring reorder due to incorrect specifications.
Contractor will coordinate delivery of said equipment with National Grid designated distributor. Contractor acknowledges that selected equipment will be provided by National
Grid to the customer listed above. Contractor agrees to support the manufacturer’s warranty for specified equipment for a period of one year from the date of installation.
Owner acknowledges that National Grid is providing heating equipment for owner to convert to natural gas heat. If the owner fails to have the equipment installed by a qualified 
contractor within 14 days of delivery, the owner and contractor shall be liable for the cost of the equipment. Equipment offer is available to homeowners who do not currently 
heat with gas where National Grid service is available. For MA customers, state and local taxes are applicable.

Massachusetts and Rhode Island Eligible Residential Heating Equipment and Pricing
Offer effective:
January 1 - June 30, 2014

National Grid requires contractors to supply customers with the most efficient equipment models available for their home.
All Equipment can be ordered online at www.conversionprogram.net

EE5116 (1/14) MA/RI

202NlL-TEI2
203NIL-TEI2
204NIL-TEI2
205NIL-TEI2
206NIL-TEI2
207NIL-TEI2
208NIL-TEI2
P209NIL-TEI2
P210NIL-TEI2

Standard Forced 
Hot Water Series 2
Electronic Ignition

BURNHAM HIGH 
EFFICIENCY BOILERS

37,500
62,000
96,000

130,000
164,000
198,000
232,000
266,000
299,000

82.3%
82.6%
82.3%
82.0%
82.0%
82.0%
82.0%
82.0%
82.0%

$1,398.98
$1,566.88
$1,681.91
$1,891.97
$2,178.48
$2,454.28
$2,691.48
$3,021.58
$3,280.94

    Model #   Input         AFUE
BURNHAM 
STANDARD BOILERS

Equipment
Price

EE
Mail-In

Rebates
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

AUD1A040A9241A
AUD1A060A9241A
AUD1B080A9241A
AUD1B100A9361A
AUD1D120A9601A

AUH2B060A9V3VA
AUH2B080A9V3VA
AUH2C100A9V4VA
AUH2D120A9V5VA

AUC1B040A9241A
AUC1B060A9361A
AUC1B080A9421A
AUC1C100A9481A
AUC1D120A9601A

Furnace Standard
Equipment

Furnace Ultra-High 
Efficiency Equipment
ENERGY STAR®

Furnace High Efficiency
Equipment

AMERICAN STANDARD 
EQUIPMENT

40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

80.0%
80.0%
80.0%
80.0%
80.0%

97.0%
97.0%
96.7%
96.7%

92.1%
92.1%
92.1%
92.1%
92.1%

$ 341.00
$ 366.00
$ 390.00
$ 406.00
$ 447.00

$1,141.00
$1,204.00
$1,400.00
$1,491.00

$ 585.00
$ 609.00
$ 620.00
$ 705.00
$ 812.00

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 600
$ 600
$ 300
$ 300

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

ESC3CNI-TS 
ESC4CNI-TS
ESC5CNI-TS
ESC6CNI-TS
ESC7CNI-TS
ESC8CNI-TS
ESC9CNI-TS

PIN4SNI-ME2
PIN5SNI-ME2
PIN6SNI-ME2
PIN7SNI-ME2

IN3PVNI-M2
N4PVNI-M2
N5PVNI-M2
IN6PVNI-M2

ALP080BW-2T02
ALP105BW-2T02
ALP150BW-2T02
ALP210BW-2T02

ES23BNI-T
ES24BNI-T
ES25BNI-T
ES26BNI-T
ES27BNI-T
ES28BNI-T

Steam HE
Natural Draft Electronic
Ignition

Steam HE
Induced Draft/Power Vent

Alpine Forced Hot Water
ENERGY STAR®  HE Stainless 
Steel Condensing 

61,000
91,000

122,000
152,000
182,000
213,000
243,000

105,000
140,000
175,000
210,000

62,000
105,000
140,000
175,000

80,000
105,000
150,000
210,000

70,000
105,000
140,000
175,000
210,000
245,000

85.5%
85.4%
85.3%
85.2%
85.0%
84.5%
84.0%

82.0%
82.0%
82.1%
82.1%

83.2%
82.2%
82.2%
82.2%

95.0%
95.0%
95.0%
95.0%

85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%

$1,486.42
$1,664.81
$1,787.03
$2,010.22
$2,314.64
$2,607.67
$2,859.70
$3,210.43
$3,486.00

MA
Upcharge 
6.25% Tax 
Included

$ 362.31
$ 388.88
$ 414.38
$ 431.38
$ 474.94

$1,212.31
$1,279.25
$1,487.50
$1,584.19

$ 621.56
$ 647.06
$ 658.75
$ 749.06
$ 8 6 2 . 7 5

$1,974.17
$2,094.91
$2,323.07
$2,626.80
$2,921.62
$3,173.48
$3,526.10

$2,238.08
$2,565.98
$2,889.36
$3,178.83

$2,085.05
$2,406.92
$2,814.74
$3,163.76

$2,869.02
$3,167.58
$3,663.91
$4,112.13

$1,744.66
$1,911.65
$2,139.84
$2,443.59
$2,738.26
$2,991.38

$1,858.04
$1,971.68
$2,186.42
$2,472.28
$2,749.76
$2,986.80
$3,318.68

$2,106.43
$2,415.04
$2,719.40
$2,991.84

$1,962.40
$2,265.34
$2,649.17
$2,977.66

$2,700.25
$2,981.25
$3,448.39
$3,870.24

$1,642.03
$1,799.20
$2,013.97
$2,299.85
$2,577.19
$2,815.42

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

Forced Hot Water
ENERGY STAR® Sealed
Combustion

Customer
Equipment

Rebate
(Gift Card)
$ 580.00
$ 715.00
$ 765.00
$ 895.00
$1,050.00
$1,130.00
$1,235.00
$1,215.00
$1,285.00

$ 705.00
$ 695.00
$ 765.00
$ 820.00
$ 845.00
$ 830.00
$ 900.00

$ 925.00
$1,075.00
$1,210.00
$1,335.00

$ 605.00
$ 690.00
$ 810.00
$ 915.00

$ 480.00
$ 575.00
$ 630.00
$ 710.00

$ 475.00
$ 510.00
$ 585.00
$ 695.00
$ 790.00
$ 795.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Forced Hot Water 
ENERGY STAR®

HE Natural Draft

$1,496.91
$1,676.56
$1,799.64
$2,024.41
$2,330.97
$2,626.08
$2,879.88
$3,233.09
$3,510.61

RI
Upcharge 
7.0% Tax 
Included

$ 364.87
$ 391.62
$ 417.30
$ 434.42
$ 478.29

$1,220.87
$1,288.28
$1,498.00
$1,595.37

$ 625.95
$ 651.63
$ 663.40
$ 754.35
$ 868.84

$1,988.10
$2,109.70
$2,339.47
$2,645.34
$2,942.24
$3,195.88
$3,550.99

$2,253.88
$2,584.09
$2,909.76
$3,201.27

$2,099.77
$2,423.91
$2,834.61
$3,186.10

$2,889.27
$3,189.94
$3,689.78
$4,141.16

$1,756.97
$1,925.14
$2,154.95
$2,460.84
$2,757.59
$3,012.50


