Massachusetts and Rhode Island Eligible Residential Heating Equipment and Pricing

nationalgrid

National Grid requires contractors to supply customers with the most efficient equipment models available for their home.

Offer effective:

МΔ

RΙ

January 1 - June 30, 2014

All Equipment can be ordered online at www.conversionprogram.net

BURNHAM STANDARD BOILERS	Model #	Input	AFUE	Equipment Price	MA Upcharge 6.25% Tax Included	RI Upcharge 7.0% Tax Included	Customer Equipment Rebate (Gift Card)	EE Mail-In Rebates
Standard Forced Hot Water Series 2 Electronic Ignition	202NIL-TEI2 203NIL-TEI2 204NIL-TEI2 205NIL-TEI2 206NIL-TEI2 207NIL-TEI2 208NIL-TEI2 P209NIL-TEI2 P210NIL-TEI2	37,500 62,000 96,000 130,000 164,000 198,000 232,000 266,000 299,000	82.3% 82.6% 82.3% 82.0% 82.0% 82.0% 82.0% 82.0% 82.0%	\$1,398.98 \$1,566.88 \$1,681.91 \$1,891.97 \$2,178.48 \$2,454.28 \$2,691.48 \$3,021.58 \$3,280.94	\$1,486.42 \$1,664.81 \$1,787.03 \$2,010.22 \$2,314.64 \$2,607.67 \$2,859.70 \$3,210.43 \$3,486.00	\$1,496.91 \$1,676.56 \$1,799.64 \$2,024.41 \$2,330.97 \$2,626.08 \$2,879.88 \$3,233.09 \$3,510.61	\$ 580.00 \$ 715.00 \$ 765.00 \$ 895.00 \$1,050.00 \$1,130.00 \$1,235.00 \$1,215.00 \$1,285.00	\$\$ 0 \$\$ 0 \$\$ 0 \$\$ 0 \$\$ 0 \$\$ 0 \$\$ 0 \$\$ 0
BURNHAM HIGH EFFICIENCY BOILERS								
Forced Hot Water ENERGY STAR® Sealed Combustion	ESC3CNI-TS ESC4CNI-TS ESC5CNI-TS ESC6CNI-TS ESC7CNI-TS ESC8CNI-TS ESC9CNI-TS	61,000 91,000 122,000 152,000 182,000 213,000 243,000	85.5% 85.4% 85.3% 85.2% 85.0% 84.5% 84.0%	\$1,858.04 \$1,971.68 \$2,186.42 \$2,472.28 \$2,749.76 \$2,986.80 \$3,318.68	\$1,974.17 \$2,094.91 \$2,323.07 \$2,626.80 \$2,921.62 \$3,173.48 \$3,526.10	\$1,988.10 \$2,109.70 \$2,339.47 \$2,645.34 \$2,942.24 \$3,195.88 \$3,550.99	\$ 705.00 \$ 695.00 \$ 765.00 \$ 820.00 \$ 845.00 \$ 830.00 \$ 900.00	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
Steam HE Natural Draft Electronic Ignition	PIN4SNI-ME2 PIN5SNI-ME2 PIN6SNI-ME2 PIN7SNI-ME2	105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000	82.0% 82.0% 82.1% 82.1%	\$2,106.43 \$2,415.04 \$2,719.40 \$2,991.84	\$2,238.08 \$2,565.98 \$2,889.36 \$3,178.83	\$2,253.88 \$2,584.09 \$2,909.76 \$3,201.27	\$ 925.00 \$1,075.00 \$1,210.00 \$1,335.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Steam HE Induced Draft/Power Vent	IN3PVNI-M2 N4PVNI-M2 N5PVNI-M2 IN6PVNI-M2	62,000 105,000 140,000 175,000	83.2% 82.2% 82.2% 82.2%	\$1,962.40 \$2,265.34 \$2,649.17 \$2,977.66	\$2,085.05 \$2,406.92 \$2,814.74 \$3,163.76	\$2,099.77 \$2,423.91 \$2,834.61 \$3,186.10	\$ 605.00 \$ 690.00 \$ 810.00 \$ 915.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Alpine Forced Hot Water ENERGY STAR® HE Stainless Steel Condensing	ALP080BW-2T02 ALP105BW-2T02 ALP150BW-2T02 ALP210BW-2T02	80,000 105,000 150,000 210,000	95.0% 95.0% 95.0% 95.0%	\$2,700.25 \$2,981.25 \$3,448.39 \$3,870.24	\$2,869.02 \$3,167.58 \$3,663.91 \$4,112.13	\$2,889.27 \$3,189.94 \$3,689.78 \$4,141.16	\$ 480.00 \$ 575.00 \$ 630.00 \$ 710.00	\$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500
Forced Hot Water ENERGY STAR® HE Natural Draft	ES23BNI-T ES24BNI-T ES25BNI-T ES26BNI-T ES27BNI-T ES28BNI-T	70,000 105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000 245,000	85.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0%	\$1,642.03 \$1,799.20 \$2,013.97 \$2,299.85 \$2,577.19 \$2,815.42	\$1,744.66 \$1,911.65 \$2,139.84 \$2,443.59 \$2,738.26 \$2,991.38	\$1,756.97 \$1,925.14 \$2,154.95 \$2,460.84 \$2,757.59 \$3,012.50	\$ 475.00 \$ 510.00 \$ 585.00 \$ 695.00 \$ 790.00 \$ 795.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
AMERICAN STANDARD EQUIPMENT								
Furnace Standard Equipment	AUD1A040A9241A AUD1A060A9241A AUD1B080A9241A AUD1B100A9361A AUD1D120A9601A	40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 80.0%	\$ 341.00 \$ 366.00 \$ 390.00 \$ 406.00 \$ 447.00	\$ 362.31 \$ 388.88 \$ 414.38 \$ 431.38 \$ 474.94	\$ 364.87 \$ 391.62 \$ 417.30 \$ 434.42 \$ 478.29	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Furnace Ultra-High Efficiency Equipment ENERGY STAR®	AUH2B060A9V3VA AUH2B080A9V3VA AUH2C100A9V4VA AUH2D120A9V5VA	60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	97.0% 97.0% 96.7% 96.7%	\$1,141.00 \$1,204.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,491.00	\$1,212.31 \$1,279.25 \$1,487.50 \$1,584.19	\$1,220.87 \$1,288.28 \$1,498.00 \$1,595.37	N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ 600 \$ 600 \$ 300 \$ 300
Furnace High Efficiency Equipment	AUC1B040A9241A AUC1B060A9361A AUC1B080A9421A AUC1C100A9481A AUC1D120A9601A	40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	92.1% 92.1% 92.1% 92.1% 92.1%	\$ 585.00 \$ 609.00 \$ 620.00 \$ 705.00 \$ 812.00	\$ 621.56 \$ 647.06 \$ 658.75 \$ 749.06 \$862.75	\$ 625.95 \$ 651.63 \$ 663.40 \$ 754.35 \$ 868.84	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0

Customer acknowledges that Contractor is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating equipment and that National Grid makes no warranties, guaranties or representations with regard to Contractor's installation. All offers are subject to terms and conditions and are subject to withdrawal by National Grid at any time. Offers for Massachusetts and Rhode Island customers only who reside in National Grid territory and where National Grid service is available.

Contractor accepts full responsibility for selected equipment specification and will pay a re-stocking fee for any equipment requiring reorder due to incorrect specifications. Contractor will coordinate delivery of said equipment with National Grid designated distributor. Contractor acknowledges that selected equipment will be provided by National Grid to the customer listed above. Contractor agrees to support the manufacturer's warranty for specified equipment for a period of one year from the date of installation.

Owner acknowledges that National Grid is providing heating equipment for owner to convert to natural gas heat. If the owner fails to have the equipment installed by a qualified contractor within 14 days of delivery, the owner and contractor shall be liable for the cost of the equipment. Equipment offer is available to homeowners who do not currently heat with gas where National Grid service is available. For MA customers, state and local taxes are applicable.

EE5116 (1/14) MA/RI